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 Light/Shutter
Control II

 Dimmer  Relay

Distribution box

Mounting box

Installation in moun-
ting box with Bosch wall 
switch for smart actua-
tors.

Out of sight - Keep existing rocker & 
frame. Components required:A

Framed - Keep existing frame.           
Components required:B

Complete - Replace existing solution 
completely. Components required:C

 Dimmer

Installation depth min. 55 mm*

Installation depth min. 35 mm*

Installation in mounting  
box with existing switch.

Mounting box

Installation in distribution 
box possible.

* depending on space requirement for connection cable
** see compatibility list

Wall switch for smart actuators

2
4

3

5

1

2 4

2 4 51

2 43 51

Rocker Frame

Smart 
actuator

Frame holder
Switch

5


